
5

50.05

50.02

50.0750.1050.0749.9550.0850.05
50.0350.01

50.0349.99
50.13

49.9449.91
49.9149.90

49.89

49.86

49.70

49.74

49.58

49.54

50.03

49.41
49.37

49.51 49.52

49.52

49.65

49.49

50.18
50.15

50.17

50.17

50.17

50.18

50.1550.14

50.17

50.1850.15

50.15
50.16

50.14

50.13

50.14

49.99

49.9349.94

49.97

50.06
49.95

49.94

49.96
49.99

49.97

49.96

50.00

50.13

50.02

50.02
50.01

50.02

49.98

50.0550.05

50.03

50.0450.03

50.27

50.29
49.94

49.92

50.25

50.25

50.01

50.00

50.00

50.03

50.04

50.02

50.08 50.04 50.05 50.04

50.14

50.13

50.14

50.14
50.14

50.15

50.15

50.16

50.15

50.14
50.17

49.96

50.78

50.15

50.15

49.32

50.88

estimated line 
of structural wall
behind lining

1

2 3 4

Existing 
Upper Ground Floor PlanWEBB ARCHITECTS LIMITED

t                    020 89680279 

   www.webb-architects.co.uk
studio@webb-architects.co.uk

FOR INFORMATION

1254.01.02(-)
1:100 / A3JACK STRAW'S CASTLE

Existing 
Upper Ground Floor PlanWEBB ARCHITECTS LIMITED

t                    020 89680279 

   www.webb-architects.co.uk
studio@webb-architects.co.uk

FOR INFORMATION

1254.01.02(-)
1:100 / A3JACK STRAW'S CASTLE

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10metres


